Councillor:

Agnew, SJ

Bard, Dr DR
Barker, CC
Barrett, RE
Batchelor, JD
Bryant, RF
Bullman, EW
Cathcart, NN
Collinson, RF
Course, Mrs MP
Davies, NS
Driver, R
Ellwood, MR
Elsbury, G
Flanagan, TJ
Fletcher, RC
Ford, DT
Gravatt, CJ

Hall, R
Harangozo, SA
Healey, Mrs JM
Heap, Dr JA
Heazell, Mrs EM
Howell, MP
Hughes, Mrs J
Kendrick, Mrs EA
Kime, SJ
Kindersley, SGM
Lockwood, Mrs JE
Manning, LCA, JP
Matthews, RM
Monks, EL
Muncey, Mrs JA
Murfitt, RFA
Nunn, PW

Page, R

Quinlan, JA
Roberts, Mrs DP
Saberton, WH
Scarr, NJ
Shepperson, J
Smith, Mrs GJ
Smith, RGR
Spink, Mrs DSK, MBE
Stewart, JH
Stroude, PL
Summerfield, RT
Sutherland, Mrs LM
Teague, Mrs JP
Trueman, Mrs VM
Tulitt, CW
Wherrell, DALG
Wilson, LJ
Wotherspoon, TJ
Wyatt, AW, MBE
Ziaian-Gillan, SS

Members' Allowances Paid 2001-2002

Total Basic
Allowance:

£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.67
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£2,453.23
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£2,001.94
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97

£148.67
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97
£3,626.97

Total Special
Responsibilities:

£2,147.20
£6,016.29
£5,953.84
£0.00
£5,922.61
£1,310.48
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£66.70
£0.00
£0.00
£31.63
£3,064.08
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,911.84
£0.00
£5,953.84
£0.00
£2,125.00
£0.00
£6,240.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£93.68
£0.00
£926.98
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5,922.61
£0.00
£0.00
£31.23
£2,125.00
£0.00
£8,883.87
£1,634.43
£93.68
£6,814.13
£833.30
£847.88
£213.96
£0.00
£0.00
£2,125.00
£2,076.65
£0.00
£0.00

Attendance
Allowance:

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Childcare or
Dependence
Allowance:
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£24.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



